



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12192/2016**

SURINDER PAL RANA

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Vivek Chauhan, Advocate for
respondent Nos.1 and 2
None for respondent No.3

CORAM: SH. LORREN BAMNIYAL, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

08.12.2017

Pleadings qua respondent Nos.1 and 2 are already complete.

The right of respondent No.3 to file the counter affidavit stands
closed vide order dated 20.11.2017.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on 17.01.2018.

REGISTRAR

DECEMBER 08, 2017

vk