



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 12192/2016**
SURINDER PAL RANA Petitioner
Through **Mr. Neeraj Dutt Gaur, Advocate.**

versus

D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING
COMMITTEE & ORS. Respondents
Through **Mr. Santosh Kr. Tripathi, ASC,**
GNCTD.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER
% **23.10.2018**

At joint request, renotify on 22nd January, 2019.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

OCTOBER 23, 2018

Pallavi