



\$~57 (*en bloc*)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 12192/2016

SURINDER PAL RANA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. S.S. Nehra and Mr. R.K. Gupta,
Advs.

versus

D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE
& ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Santosh Kr. Tripathi, SC (Civil)
with Mr. Arun Panwar and Mr.
Siddharth Dwivedi, Advs. for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

23.03.2022

Re-notify on November 14, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MARCH 23, 2022/aky