



\$~92

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12192/2016**

SURINDER PAL RANA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vinayak Chander and Mr.
S.S. Nehra, Advocates.

versus

D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,
Mr. Arun Panwar, Mr. Karthik Sharma and
Mr. Utkarsh Singh, Advocates for
respondent GNCTD/DOE.

Mr. Udit Dwivedi, Advocate for R-1 & R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

15.05.2023

%

List on 24.08.2023.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MAY 15, 2023/kct