



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12192/2016**

SURINDER PAL RANA

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. S.S. Nehra and Ms. Sundri
Rawat, Advs.**

versus

D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

17.05.2024

%

(The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid Mode)

1. No time left.
2. List on 18.11.2024.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

MAY 17, 2024

ns