



\$~108

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12192/2016**

SURINDER PAL RANA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. S.S. Neha, Mr. Praful Behra Mr.
Abhishek Swarup, Mr. Shivesh kumar Garg, Ms.
Heena and Mr. Sudhir Aggrawal, Advocates.

versus

**D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE
& ORS.**

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Anurag Lakhotia and Mr. Udit
Dwivedi, Advocates for R1 and R2.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

**ORDER
18.11.2024**

%

List on 20.02.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

**NOVEMBER 18, 2024
YA**