



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 12192/2016

SURINDER PAL RANA

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING
COMMITTEE & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

20.02.2025

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

List on 11.07.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 20, 2025

'pv'